Starters

Soup of the day v, veo, gfo

Docker Bakery sourdough
(ask for other allergens)

Chilli & lime prawn skewers gf

Honey & basil baked brie v, gfo
Docker Bakery sourdough

Smoked salmon pate gfo
Pickled cucumber, Docker Bakery sourdough

Vegetable spring rolls ve
peanut satay sauce n

Ham hock terrine gfo
piccalilli, Docker Bakery sourdough

Mains

Scampi & chips
peas, tartare sauce

Beer battered fish & chips gfo
crushed peas

Pan seared sea bass gf
crushed new potatoes, samphire,
creamy clam sauce

Roasted mackerel gt
soy, ginger, pak choi & rice

Slow roasted pork belly gf
gratin potato, fennel puree, cabbage
& cider sauce

Chicken supreme
sweetcorn puree, mushrooms, roasted
new potatoes, chicken sauce

Fish finger bap
baby gem, fries, tartare sauce

Wild Mushroom Risotto ve

Sides

Chunky chips or fries | Onion rings gfo | Slaw
Mixed salad | Buttered cabbage

7.1

85
8.1

9.0
85

8.0

155
18.3

22.5

18.9

185
185

16.3

15.9

All
4.7

Nibbles (order 4 for 22.0)

Bread board for 2 gfo, v, veo
Docker Bakery sourdough, herb oil,
balsamic, butter

Roasted red pepper hummus gfo, v
Docker Bakery sourdough

Green Sicilian olives ve

Crispy mozzarella sticks v
sweet chilli jam

Whitebait
tartare sauce

Harissa & pork meatballs

Summer Specials

6.9

5.1

5.1
6.7

5.5

6.0

Tomato, mozzarella & basil salad v, gf

Cajun chicken salad
mixed leaf, tomato, sweetcorn, lime aioli gf

Fish platter

chilli & lime prawn skewers, smoked salmon
pate, whitebait, anchovies, tartare sauce, lime
aioli, Docker Bakery sourdough gfo

Vegan platter

Roasted red pepper hummus, beetroot falafel,
olives, roasted red peppers, corn ribs, Docker
Bakery sourdough gfo, ve

Steak

135

155

23.5

16.9

60z Rump gf

80z Sirloin gf
Add garlic butter (gf) or peppercorn sauce

All served with chips & dressed salad

Burgers

The Coastguard burger g, gfo
60z beef burger, cheese, bacon, harissa mayo

The Cajun burger gfo
Cajun chicken breast, harissa mayo

Crispy halloumi burger gfo, v
hot honey sauce

The Black & Blue burger gfo
60z beef burger, stilton, bacon, harissa mayo

Add bacon or cheese

All with soft brioche bun, skinny fries, baby gem, beef tomato & slaw

n - nuts | v - vegetarian | ve - vegan | veo - vegan option available
g - gluten | gfo - gluten free option available | all other items contain gluten THE

Ol et SMViLge

We're a cashless venue, accepting all major card payments GOACy

.........

19.2

26.8
2.6

18.3

16.3

15.7

18.3

20



Desserts Coffees
Passionfruit & coconut cheesecake 7.9 Espresso 3.0
caramelised pineapple Double espresso 38
Apple & blueberry crumble gf, v, veo 7.9 Macchiato 32
vanillaice cream
Hot chocolate 3.5
Eton mess panna cotta gf 7.9 Moch 35
ocha )
Dark chocolate tart 7.9 Latte 35
honeycomb pieces, raspberry sorbet Cappuccino 35
Mojito posset gfo 7.9 .
rum cream shortbread Flat white 33
i 3.2
Café Affogaton 58 Pot of tea (ask for selection)
vanilla ice cream, crushed hazelnuts, espresso Iced latte 3.5
Cheeseboard v 104 :
Kentish blue, Sussex brie, Canterbury Ashmore cheddar, L Iq u e u ¥ CO'FFeeS
Chilli marble, Merlot onion marmalade, grapes, oatcakes Irish - J Whisk 6.8
rish - Jameson iskey :
Ice creams & sorbets v 2.2 per
Vanilla scoop Calypso - Tia Maria 6.8
Vegan coconut & vanilla
Hogneycomb French - Courvoisier VS Brandy 6.8
Strawberry
English butter toffee
Raspberry sorbet
We'd love to keep in touch!
K'ds Sign up to our emails via our website to
Two courses and a drink of your choice: 9.1 be the first to know about upcoming
Fruit shoot, glass of milk or squash (orange, events:
blackcurrant or lime)
. thecoastguard.co.uk
Mains
- Battered cod, chips & peas gfo and give us a follow on our socials to
- Cheeseburger & skinny fries gfo find out what we've been up to:
- Mac & cheese with bacon
@thecoastguardonthebay
Desserts ﬁ@coastguarddover
Scoop of ice creamv
- Vanilla
- Vegan coconut & vanilla
- Honeycomb
- Strawberry
- English butter toffee
- Raspberry sorbet
ease let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements.
PI let us k f h ] I diet t
Our chefs are more than happy to suggest alternatives where possible.
n - nuts | v - vegetarian | ve - vegan | veo - vegan option available
g - gluten | gfo - gluten free option available | all other items contain gluten THe o5
8] Seach QWL We're a cashless venue, accepting all major card payments cOACy &



