

### **Starters**

<b>Soup of the day</b> v, veo, gfo Docker Bakery sourdough (ask for other allergens)	7.1
Chilli & lime prawn skewers gf	8.5
<b>Honey &amp; basil baked brie</b> v, gfo Docker Bakery sourdough	8.1
<b>Smoked salmon pate</b> gfo Pickled cucumber, Docker Bakery sourdough	9.0
<b>Vegetable spring rolls</b> ve peanut satay sauce n	8.5
<b>Ham hock terrine</b> gfo piccalilli, Docker Bakery sourdough	8.0

## Mains

<b>Scampi &amp; chips</b> peas, tartare sauce	15.5
<b>Beer battered fish &amp; chips</b> gfo crushed peas	18.3
<b>Pan seared sea bass</b> gf crushed new potatoes, samphire, creamy clam sauce	22.5
<b>Roasted mackerel</b> gf soy, ginger, pak choi & rice	18.9
<b>Slow roasted pork belly</b> gf gratin potato, fennel puree, cabbage & cider sauce	18.5
<b>Chicken supreme</b> sweetcorn puree, mushrooms, roasted new potatoes, chicken sauce	18.5
<b>Fish finger bap</b> baby gem, fries, tartare sauce	16.3
Wild Mushroom Risotto ve	15.9

# Sides

Chunky chips or fries | Onion rings gfo | Slaw Mixed salad | Buttered cabbage

GRANVILLA

# Nibbles (order 4 for 22.0)

<b>Bread board for 2</b> gfo, v, veo Docker Bakery sourdough, herb oil, balsamic, butter	6.9
<b>Roasted red pepper hummus</b> gfo, v Docker Bakery sourdough	5.1
Green Sicilian olives ve	5.1
<b>Crispy mozzarella sticks</b> v sweet chilli jam	6.7
Whitebait tartare sauce	5.5
Harissa & pork meatballs	6.0

# **Summer Specials**

Tomato, mozzarella & basil salad <sub>v, gf</sub>	13.5
<b>Cajun chicken salad</b> mixed leaf, tomato, sweetcorn, lime aioli <sub>gf</sub>	15.5
<b>Fish platter</b> chilli & lime prawn skewers, smoked salmon pate, whitebait, anchovies, tartare sauce, lime aioli, Docker Bakery sourdough <sub>gfo</sub>	23.5
<b>Vegan platter</b> Roasted red pepper hummus, beetroot falafel, olives, roasted red peppers, corn ribs, Docker Bakery sourdough gfo, ve	16.9

## **Steak**

6oz Rump gf	19.2
<b>8oz Sirloin</b> gf	26.8
Add garlic butter (gf) or peppercorn sauce	2.6

All served with chips & dressed salad

#### **Burgers**

<b>The Coastguard burger</b> g, gfo 6oz beef burger, cheese, bacon, harissa mayo	18.3
<b>The Cajun burger</b> gfo Cajun chicken breast, harissa mayo	16.3
<b>Crispy halloumi burger</b> gfo, v hot honey sauce	15.7
<b>The Black &amp; Blue burger</b> gfo 6oz beef burger, stilton, bacon, harissa mayo	18.3
Add bacon or cheese	2.0

All with soft brioche bun, skinny fries, baby gem, beef tomato & slaw

n – nuts | v – vegetarian | ve – vegan | veo – vegan option available g – gluten | gfo – gluten free option available | all other items contain gluten We're a cashless venue, accepting all major card payments

All 4.7





## Desserts

Passionfruit & coconut cheesecake caramelised pineapple	7.9
<b>Apple &amp; blueberry crumble</b> gf, v, veo vanilla ice cream	7.9
Eton mess panna cotta gf	7.9
<b>Dark chocolate tart</b> honeycomb pieces, raspberry sorbet	7.9
<b>Mojito posset</b> gfo rum cream shortbread	7.9
<b>Café Affogato</b> n vanilla ice cream, crushed hazelnuts, espresso	5.8
<b>Cheeseboard</b> v Kentish blue, Sussex brie, Canterbury Ashmore cheddar, Chilli marble, Merlot onion marmalade, grapes, oatcakes	10.4
Ice creams & sorbets v Vanilla Vegan coconut & vanilla Honeycomb Strawberry English butter toffee Raspberry sorbet	2.2 per scoop

# **Kids**

Two courses and a drink of your choice:	9.1
Fruit shoot, glass of milk or squash (orange,	
blackcurrant or lime)	

#### Mains

- Battered cod, chips & peas gfo
- Cheeseburger & skinny fries gfo
- Mac & cheese with bacon

#### Desserts

Scoop of ice cream v

- Vanilla
- Vegan coconut & vanilla
- Honeycomb
- Strawberry
- English butter toffee
- Raspberry sorbet

# Coffees

Espresso	3.0
Double espresso	3.8
Macchiato	3.2
Hot chocolate	3.5
Mocha	3.5
Latte	3.5
Cappuccino	3.5
Flat white	3.5
Pot of tea (ask for selection)	3.2
Iced latte	3.5

## Liqueur Coffees

Irish – Jameson Whiskey	6.8
Calypso – Tia Maria	6.8
French – Courvoisier VS Brandy	6.8

## We'd love to keep in touch!

Sign up to our emails via our website to be the first to know about upcoming events:

thecoastguard.co.uk

and give us a follow on our socials to find out what we've been up to:



**O** @thecoastguardonthebay

@coastguarddover

Please let us know if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements. Our chefs are more than happy to suggest alternatives where possible.

